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Wyoming Department of Transportation 
5300 Bishop Blvd 
Cheyenne, WY 82001 

Report ID: WYCN018 STATE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
STIP Addendum 

 

From: 11/01/2023 to: 11/05/2023 
 

County:  Sweetwater 
 

Project Comm 
Dist 

General Location LRS 
ID 

Beg 
RM 

End 
RM 

 
Length 

Cost $1000 Character of Work FY 

Detail Location PE CE CON Fed St Oth Remarks  
 

Changed 
 
HIP 

 
B233006 

 
2 

TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT 3  
374 

 
87.17 

 
87.17 

 
0.00 

 
135 

 
147 

 
1,470 

 
1,586 

 
167 

 
0 

STRUCTURE REPAIR TO INCLUDE DECK 
AND ABUTMENT PEDESTAL 
REPLACEMENT 

2024 

STRUCTURE NO. CXW, DEU NOV '23 COMM/ADD ONE STRUCTURE  
 

County: Sweetwater Totals  Total Length: 0.00  Total Cost: $135 $147 $1,470 $1,586 $167 $0 $1,753  
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Wyoming Department of Transportation 
5300 Bishop Blvd 
Cheyenne, WY 82001 

Report ID: WYCN018 STATE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
STIP Addendum 

From: 11/01/2023 to: 11/05/2023 

County:  Various 
Project Comm 

Dist 
General Location LRS 

ID 
Beg 
RM 

End 
RM Length 

Cost $1000 Character of Work FY 

Detail Location PE CE CON Fed St Oth Remarks 

Changed 

SCP-TC-BR B233037 3 
TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT 3 

80 3.45 3.45 0.00 45 45 825 0 915 0 
STRUCTURE REPAIR TO INCLUDE NORTH 
GIRDER REHAB AND OTHER REPAIRS 

2024 

STRUCTURE NO. AMF, AMH, DJG NOV '23 COMM/ADD ONE STRUCTURE 

County: Various Totals Total Length: 0.00 Total Cost: $45 $45 $825 $0 $915 $0 $915 
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