STATE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FY-2024 ADDENDUM

NOVEMBER

"The preparation of this report has been financed in part through grant(s) from the Federal Highway Administration and Federal Transit
Administration, U.S. Department of Transportation, under the State Planning and Research Program, Section 505 (or Metropolitan Planning Program, Section 104 (f)) of Title 23, U.S. Code. The contents of this report do not necessarily reflect the official views or policy of the U.S. Department of Transportation."

STATE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS STIP Addendum

Report ID: WYCN018

From: 11/01/2023 to: 11/05/2023

County: S	Sweetwa	ter													
Project		Comm Dist	General Location	LRS	Beg End RM RM	Length			Cost	\$1000	Character of Work	FY			
			Detail Location	ID		RM	Longin	PE	CE	CON	Fed	St	Oth	Remarks	
						Ch	anged								
HIP	B233006		TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT 3	374	87.17	87.17	0.00	135	147	1,470	1,586	167	0	STRUCTURE REPAIR TO INCLUDE DECK AND ABUTMENT PEDESTAL REPLACEMENT	2024
		5	STRUCTURE NO. CXW, DEU											NOV '23 COMM/ADD ONE STRUCTURE	
			·												
County: Sweetwater Totals			Total Length:	0.00		Tot	tal Cost:	\$135	\$147	\$1,470	\$1,586	\$167	\$0	\$1,753	

STATE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS STIP Addendum

Report ID: WYCN018

From: 11/01/2023 to: 11/05/2023

<u> </u>		'	\/!
Lα	unt	V:	Various
_		, -	

Project			General Location	LRS	LRS Beg End RM RM	Length			Cost	\$1000		Character of Work	FY		
		Dist	Detail Location	ID		RM	Longtii	PE	CE	CON	Fed	St	Oth	Remarks	
						Cł	anged								
SCP-TC-BR	B233037	3	TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT 3	80	3.45	3.45	0.00	45	45	825	0	915		STRUCTURE REPAIR TO INCLUDE NORTH GIRDER REHAB AND OTHER REPAIRS	2024
		3	STRUCTURE NO. AMF, AMH, DJG	MH, DJG									İ	NOV '23 COMM/ADD ONE STRUCTURE	
County: Various Totals			Total Length:	0.00		To	tal Cost:	\$45	\$45	\$825	\$0	\$915	\$0	\$915	